






































































Time 

10.00 to 
11.00 

11.00 to 
11.15 

11.15 to 
12.00 

12.00 to 
12.45 
12.45 to 
01.30 
01.30 to 
02.00 
G2.00 io 
02.45 
02.45 to 

03.30 

Monday 

201 -Dr.Tikhe N.N 

Tuesday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 

Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 
Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal � Daund Dist - Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2021 - 2022 

202 � Shelar S.R 

Wednesday 

OnlineTime Table 
Division -A & B 

203 - Moon V.D 

Thursday 

Library Work / Lesson Guidance / Internship Guidance/ Practical Work Guidance 

Friday 

f&. 23//r0R àR/oa/203R 

204� Shelar S.R, Madane S.P 205 - All Method Teacher 

Saturday 
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Time 
10.00 to 
11.00 
11.00 to 
11.15 
11.15 to 
12.00 
12.00 to 
12.45 
12.45 to 
01.30 
01.30 to 
02.00 
02.00 to 
02.45 
02.45 to 
03.30 
03.30 to 
04.15 
04.15 to 
05.00 

day 

201 DrTikhe N.N 
202 - Shelar S.R 

203 � Moon V.D 
204- Jadhav V.A 

Subhashanna Kul College of Education, Madhukarnagar � Patas TalI� Daund Dist - Pune B.Ed First / Second Year ...ea... 2O222 

Tuesday 

205 All Method Teacher 

2\|1|2 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 

Library Work/ Lesson'Guidance nternship Guidance/ Practical Work Guidance 

206 � Madane S.P 
207 - Moon V.D 
208 Shelar S.R 
209 - Valu S.S 

OnlineTime Table 
Division - A 

Wednesday 

210 - All Teacher 

4sday 

Library Work / Lesson Guidance / Internship Guidance / Practical Work Guidance 
Library Work/Lesson Guidance / Internship Guidance| Practical VWork Guidance 

Friday 

211- Kamble B, Fasge S.S 
212- Mahanor K.B 

6\|turday 
08.00 to 09.00 

H.P/Yoga 
09.00 to 09.45 

09.45 to 10.30 

10.30 to 11.15 

11.15 to 11.30 

Recess 
11.30 to 12.15 

12.15 to 01.00 

01.00 to 02.00 



Time 
22)1)|2l 

Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 

Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 
Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal- Daund Dist - Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2020-21 
Online Time Table 

23 \\24 24L| 24 2sul 26 ]]2l 
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

271121 
Saturday 



Time Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 
Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 
Madhukarnagar-Patas Tal- Daund Dist - Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2020�21 

Tuesday 

Online Time Table 

Wednesday 
2124 2 

Thursday Friday Saturday 



Time g l2242 
Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 
Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 

Madhukarnagar - Patas Tal - Daund Dist - Pune 
B.Ed Second Year 2020-21 

Online Time Table 

21242 Thursday 
30 l2424 Il2424 
Tuesday Wednesday 

3l12124 Friday Saturday 



Time Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 

Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 
Madhukarnagar�Patas Tal- Daund Dist - Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2020- 21 
Online Time Table 

11242 8l1242 
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 



Time Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 
Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 

Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal- Daund Dist - Pune 
B.Ed Second Year 2020- 21 

Online Time Table 

13||2424 jee42 1sll2|26|l2l24W2l24 
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

18 |12l2 Saturday 



Time Moaday 

SuDnaSnanla ulCO1 
Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal-Daund Dist -Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2020-21 

2112{2l Tuesday 

Online Time Table 

221p|2312e4 Wednesday Thursdgv 212l2 Fridav Saturday 
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Time 
Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 

1a1kshanik Nyas, 
Madhukarnagar-Patas Tal - Daund Dist - Pune B.Ed Second Year 2020-21 Online Time Table 3]0)]z2alol22 Monday Tuesday 

Thursday Friday 8101l22 Saturday 



Tinne 
Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, Subhashanna Kul College of Education, Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal-Daund Dist - Pune B.Ed Second Year 2020 -21 

Tuesday 
Online Time Table 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Saturday 



Time 
Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 
Subhashanna Kul College of Education, Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal -Daund Dist - Pune B.Ed Second Year 2020 �21 

Tuesd:v 

Online Time Table 

glal22 2llalo llo||2222|01l= Wednesdav Thursday Fridav Saturday 



Time 
Monday 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 
Subhashanna Kul College of Education, Madhukarnagar - Patas Tal - Daund Dist - Pune B.Ed Second Year 2020 - 21 24)0)1e 2oll2263 

Tuesdav 
Online Time Table 

Thur<dnv Fridav 

Saturday 

lalle 2Halle 2fJol2n aglelee 



Time 
31|0|l22 

Monda 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 
Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 

Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal - Daund Dist - Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2020-21 
Online Time Table 

loel2 2)ozl2 3loel22 
Tuesd Wediesda Thured Frida Saturdzy 



Time 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 

Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 
Madhukarnagar-Patas Tal- Daund Dist - Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2020 - 21 
Online Time Tab!e 

Saturdav 



Time 

Bhima Shaikshanik Nyas, 

Moudag 

Subhashanna Kul College of Education, 
Madhukarnagar- Patas Tal - Daund Dist - Pune 

B.Ed Second Year 2020 -21 
Online Time Table 

28)02o 2a.3| 22 Saturd 


